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Members: 
 
Derek Girman, Bio, 
Chair 
 
Jane Sutanonpaiboon, 
Bus 
 
Cindy Stearns, Soc 
 
Ron Lopez, CALS 
 
Luis Vega, ACE 
 
Mack Olson, SAEM 
 
Jennifer Mahdavi, Edu 
 
Sheila Cunningham, Lib 
 
Karen Thompson, Bus 
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Romesburg, WGS 
 
 
 
 

 
Fall Meetings of  

SAC 
 

9/9 
9/23 
10/7 
10/21 
11/4 
11/18 
12/2 
12/16 

 
 
 

AGENDA 
October 7, 2009 

DAR 101 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm 

 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of minutes from 9/23/09 
 
Reports 
Chair’s Report 
SAEM Report – M. Lopez-Phillips 
Associated Students Report 
ACE Report 
Liaison Reports 
 
 
Business 
 
1.  Presentations by Members of Senate Ad-Hoc Diversity 

Committee (Elisa Velásquez-Andrade and Sharon 
Cabaniss) T.C. 10:30  

 
2.  Identification of action items for Diversity in Student 

Affairs 
 


